

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 330/2001

COMMON CAUSE, A REGD. SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(With appln. (s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 44/2004

(With application for c/delay in making deposit and directions and exemption from filing OT and may refer to remarks and permission to bring additional documents)

Date : 28/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mrs. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sebat Kumar Deuria, Adv.

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Shrinidhi Rao, Adv.
Mr. Luv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Priya Srinivasan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Sachdeva, Adv.
Ms. Susma Verma, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Virag Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aummangalassarry, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Animal Welfare Board Ms. Anjali Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, learned counsel for CPCB says that he was not called for the meeting by the learned Additional Solicitor General. Mr. Anand Grover, learned senior counsel says that he has suggested some additions to the compendium. Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, learned counsel for the petitioner says that he will give certain additional documents to the learned Additional Solicitor General.

We hope that a final decision on the compendium will be taken within two weeks.

List immediately thereafter.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master